
 

 

Where children believe, achieve and succeed 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

2025 - 2026 
AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 

Open:  Tuesday 2nd September 2025  at 8:35am  

Close:   Friday 24th October 2025  at       3:10pm                  39 Days 
LDST INSET day Monday 1st September 2025 – school closed 

 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: MONDAY 27th OCTOBER 2025 TO FRIDAY 31st October 2025 

 

Open:  Monday 3rd November 2025  at 8:35am 

Close:   Friday 19th December 2025             at  2:00pm       35 Days 

 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY: MONDAY 22nd DECEMBER 2025 TO FRIDAY 2nd JANUARY 2026 

 

SPRING TERM 2026 
 

Open:  Monday 5th January 2026   at 8:35am       

Close:   Friday 13th February 2026              at      3:10pm               30 Days 

 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: MONDAY 16th FEBRUARY 2026 TO FRIDAY 20th FEBRUARY 2026 

 

Open:  Monday 23rd  February 2026  at 8:35am 

Close:   Friday 27th March 2026             at   2:00pm       25 days 

 

EASTER HOLIDAY: Monday 30th March 2026 TO Friday 10th APRIL 2026  
Easter Bank Holiday: Friday 3rd April and Monday 6th April 2026 

 

SUMMER TERM 2026 
 

Open:  Monday 13th April 2026   at       8:35am 

Close:   Friday 22nd May 2026   at  3:10pm              29 Days 
    May bank holiday Monday 4th May 2026 – school closed 

 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY: MONDAY 25TH MAY 2026 TO FRIDAY 5TH JUNE 2026 
 

Open:           Monday 8th June 2026   at 8:35am 

Close:            Tuesday 21st July 2026   at  2:00pm               32 Days 
       

Total: 190 Days 
 

 


